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Bare Optical Fiber Strands

¢ Single Mode and Polarization Maintaining Options
e 5,10, and 20m Lengths
¢ Transmission Options from 450nm to 1625nm



https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optics/602/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/fiber-optics/623/

Technical Information



Products

Length Wavelength

Type (m) Range (nm) Stock Number Price

Buy

#72-889 New

A

New

SM 20 1260 - 1625 Launched on our €32,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

New

SM 10 980 - 1650 Launched on our €45,00
website before

appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-1260-1625nm-20m/55151/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-980-1650nm-10m/55152/

SM

=

#72-891 Ne

A

New

Launched on our
20 980-1650 website before €90,00
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before

anyone else!

3-4 days

SM

#72-892 New

E
New

10 780 -970 Launched on our €58,00
website before

appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

SM

#72-893 New

B
New

20 780 - 970 Launched on our €109,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-980-1650nm-20m/55153/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-780-970nm-10m/55154/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-780-970nm-20m/55155/

SM

=

#72-894 Ne

A

New

10 600 - 770 Launched on our €58,00
website before

appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

SM

#72-895 New

B
New

20 600 - 770 Launched on our €109,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

SM

#72-896 New

E
New

Launched on our
website before
10 450 - 600 appearing in our latest €118,00
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-600-770nm-10m/55156/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-600-770nm-20m/55157/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-450-600nm-10m/55158/

SM

=

#72-897 Ne

A

New

20 450 - 600 Launched on our €210,00
website before

appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

PM

#72-898 New

B
New

5 1440 - 1625 Launched on our €119,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

PM

#72-899 New

E
New

10 1440 - 1625 Launched on our €223,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/single-mode-optical-fiber-450-600nm-20m/55159/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-1440-1625nm-5m/55160/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-1440-1625nm-10m/55161/

PM

=

#72-900 Ne

A

New

5 1270 - 1625 Launched on our €119,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

PM

#72-901 New

A

New

10 1270 - 1625 Launched on our €223,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

PM

#72-902 New

B
New

5 970 - 1550 Launched on our €119,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-1270-1625nm-5m/55162/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-1270-1625nm-10m/55163/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-970-1550nm-5m/55164/

PM

=

#72-903 Ne

A

New

10 970 - 1550 Launched on our €223,00
website before

appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

PM

#72-904 New

B
New

5 770-1100 Launched on our €115,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

PM

#72-905 New

E
New

10 770-1100 Launched on our €225,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-970-1550nm-10m/55165/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-770-1100nm-5m/55166/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-770-1100nm-10m/55167/

PM

#72-906 New

E
New

5 620 - 850 Launched on our €115,00
website before

appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

PM

#72-907 New

E
New

10 620 - 850 Launched on our €225,00
website before

appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days

PM

#72-908 New

B
New

5 460 - 700 Launched on our €134,00
website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!

3-4 days



https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-620-850nm-5m/55168/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-620-850nm-10m/55169/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-460-700nm-5m/55170/

=

#72-909 Ne

A

New

PM 10 460 -700 Launched on our €256,00 3-4 days

website before
appearing in our latest
print catalogs. Be the
first to buy before
anyone else!
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https://www.edmundoptics.com/p/polarization-maintaining-optical-fiber-panda-460-700nm-10m/55171/
https://www.edmundoptics.com
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